DEBABAG® PCR
Flat bag – packed
full of eco-friendliness!
 DEBABAG® PCR is a versatile flat bag designed for the safe and secure pack-
aging of textiles, plastics, metals, and other items. What sets it apart is its commitment to sustainability, using
a 50 μm thick tear-proof, transparent PCR film. And if you want to spread the word about our fully recyclable,
eco-friendly solution: we’ll be happy to add the DEBABAG® PCR branding on request.
DEBABAG® PCR
Flat bag – packed
full of eco-friendliness!
23
00
21
 І
09
 І
20
25
 І
D
IG
Anton Debatin GmbH  І  Vichystrasse 6  І  D-76646 Bruchsal  І  Tel. +49 7251 8009 100  І  Fax +49 7251 8009 199  І  vertrieb@debatin.de
CEO: Frank Rieker  І  Commercial Register Court: Mannheim District Court HRB 230106  І  VAT no. DE143077450  І  www.debatin.de
Our standard range
Thickness 50 µm
Overview of features:
•	� Choose the dimensions to suit your needs
•	� Made of 80% transparent PCR film
•	� With PE label
•	� Custom branding available
•	� Special designs available upon request
Flat bag made of 80% PCR filmStandard flat bag with PE label
Item no. Size in mm Pcs per
unit
Pcs per
sales unit
Pcs per
box
Pcs per
pallet
H110080120.50 W  80 x H 120 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs 16.000 Pcs 160.000 Pcs
H110100200.50 W 100 x H 200 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs 6.000 Pcs 216.000 Pcs
H110100300.50 W 100 x H 300 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs 6.000 Pcs 180.000 Pcs
H110150200.50 W 150 x H 200 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs 5.000 Pcs 100.000 Pcs
H110150300.50 W 150 x H 300 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs 3.000 Pcs 108.000 Pcs
H110200320.50 W 200 x H 320 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs 2.000 Pcs 72.000 Pcs
H110250350.50 W 250 x H 350 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs 2.000 Pcs 60.000 Pcs
H110250400.50 W 250 x H 400 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs 2.000 Pcs 48.000 Pcs
H110300470.50 W 300 x H 470 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs - 34.000 Pcs
H110300400.50 W 300 x H 400 100 Pcs 1.000 Pcs 2.000 Pcs 44.000 Pcs
H110400600.50 W 400 x H 600 100 Pcs 500 Pcs - 21.000 Pcs
H110500600.50 W 500 x H 600 50 Pcs 500 Pcs - 21.000 Pcs